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Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 239a: Masters Men Team Pursuit Open Additional Ride
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Bankstown/Illawarra/St Kilda/WA Track 4:55.657
216 Gerard MCDERMOTT (Bankstown Sports CC) MMAS6
233 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda CC) MMAS7
244 William GORDIN (Track Cycling WA) MMAS8
228 Gary MANDY (Illawarra Cycle Club) MMAS7

Half Lap
Lap 1 25.775 25.775 (1)
Lap 2 18.657 44.433 (1)
Lap 3 17.873 1:02.307 (1)
Lap 4 17.475 1:19.782 (1)
Lap 6 35.861 1:55.644 (1)
Lap 7 18.041 2:13.685 (1)
Lap 8 17.452 2:31.138 (1)
Lap 9 17.878 2:49.016 (1)

Lap 10 18.206 3:07.222 (1)
Lap 11 17.820 3:25.043 (1)
Lap 12 18.125 3:43.168 (1)
Lap 13 19.267 4:02.435 (1)
Lap 14 18.107 4:20.542 (1)
Lap 15 17.862 4:38.405 (1)
Lap 16 17.252 4:55.657 (1)


